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Inaugural B3R Sports Youth T&F Invitational - 4/28/2019

www.b3rsports.com

Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  91   Girls 3000 Meter Run 11 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 13:36.00 10316 Vu, Lilliana1

Coastal Geor 13:37.00 1137 Knox, Danielle2

Event  117   Girls 3000 Meter Run 12 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 12:12.00 12302 Douglas, Hannah3

Event  147   Girls 3000 Meter Run 13 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 11:00.00 13317 Vu, Noelle4

Unattached NT 13301 Del Pizzo, Gianna5

Next Level A NT 13239 Mcmillan, Madison6

Event  179   Girls 3000 Meter Run 14 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 11:13.00 14312 Skoglund, Peyton7

Unattached 11:45.95 13303 Drummond, Kate8

Unattached 13:31.37 13304 Ferguson, Elizabeth9

Oakleaf Juni 14:36.00 13255 Hellman, Grace10

Unattached NT 14307 Lofton, Alanta11

Event  215   Girls 3000 Meter Run 15-16 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red Sea Runn 13:12.77 14272 Raucci, Sarah12

Red Sea Runn 15:38.00 14270 King, Ariel13

Event  92   Boys 3000 Meter Run 11 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ocala Distan 12:35.00 10264 Moore, Collin1

Event  118   Boys 3000 Meter Run 12 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Butler 10:58.00 11230 Harris, Joseph2

Next Level A NT 11241 Alicea, Joseph3

Event  148   Boys 3000 Meter Run 13 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 10:21.08 12325 Keester IV, John4

Coastal Geor 10:25.00 1243 Dodson, John5

Event  180   Boys 3000 Meter Run 14 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red Sea Runn 10:28.97 14281 Novack, Riley6

Ocala Distan 10:38.00 13266 Smith, Tanner7

Unattached 11:00.41 14326 Packham, Ezra8

Unattached NT 14321 Emanuel, Keegan9

Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Dash Primary (1)

Top 8 Advance by Time

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Top End Trac NT  5289 Lennon, Jayla8

Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Dash Primary (7)

Top 8 Advance by Time

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Epitome NT  4135 Townsend, Jaren1

B3r Bandits NT  56 Smith, Beckham2

Epitome 14.30  3127 Masline, Kamden3

Unattached 12.80  5330 Wilson, Evan4

Epitome 13.85  5138 Walker, Deon5

Epitome NT  4134 Townsend, Jace6

Top End Trac NT  5290 Holloway, Jordan7

Event  95   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1069 Jackson, Heaven3

Event  121   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 12 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1166 Botta Watson, Krishae4

Florida Stri NT 11144 Lamar, Samiya5
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Inaugural B3R Sports Youth T&F Invitational - 4/28/2019

www.b3rsports.com

Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  96   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1084 Clement, Jude2

Blazing Star NT 1114 Ali, Fard3

Event  122   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 15.05 11323 Hockman, Ben4

Jax Pal NT 11201 McDaniels, Tyler5

Event  151   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stri NT 12142 Copeland, Ra'Mayia2

Event  183   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 18.50 14298 Bryant, Samiah3

Torrin Lawre NT 13293 Walker, Zaria4

Event  219   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Take Flight 15.30 15288 King, Nischa5

Event  152   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Central Flor 17.01 1329 McManus, Carson4

Blazing Star NT 1220 Hillman, Troy5

Event  184   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Green Cove S 17.90 14171 Montero, Enrico3

Event  13   Girls 800 Meter Run 7-8 (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 3:25.31  7100 Howard, Callie1

Unattached 4:10.00  6314 Vu, Bella2

Epitome NT  7108 Masline, Savannah3

Children Wit NT  632 Cochran, Nahla4

Coastal Geor NT  736 Hall, Kyree5

Blazing Star NT  69 Ford, Mya6

Event  39   Girls 800 Meter Run 9 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 3:44.00  8315 Vu, Emma7

Ocala Distan NT  8261 Lammens, Natalie8

Children Wit NT  831 Cochran, Jasmine9

Event  61   Girls 800 Meter Run 10 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 3:04.05  9117 Smothers, Maleah10

Event  87   Girls 800 Meter Run 11 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Geor 2:50.00 1137 Knox, Danielle11

Ocala Distan 3:12.00 11259 Bauer, Kaylin12

Unattached 3:26.00 10316 Vu, Lilliana13

Blazing Star NT 1011 Middleton, Jehzaria14

Jax Pal NT 10184 Genyard, Jasmine15

Event  113   Girls 800 Meter Run 12 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:35.24 12306 Johnson, Kendall1

Epitome 2:55.21 11112 Powell, Tiffany2

Duval Charte NT 1268 Hilliker, Lilly3

Cuco Beaches NT 1149 Adams, Miracle4

Florida Stri NT 11144 Lamar, Samiya5
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Inaugural B3R Sports Youth T&F Invitational - 4/28/2019

www.b3rsports.com

Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  143   Girls 800 Meter Run 13 year old (9)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:31.00 13317 Vu, Noelle6

Oakleaf Juni 2:44.00 12256 Holt, Jayla7

Red Sea Runn 2:50.00 12271 Lozano, Galilea8

Oakleaf Juni 2:50.00 12257 Jean-Baptiste, Angelina9

Oakleaf Juni 2:52.00 13258 Sereno, Caitlyn10

Unattached 2:53.64 12296 Andrews, Brie11

Florida Stri NT 12141 Coleman, Kyla12

Next Level A NT 13239 Mcmillan, Madison13

Florida Stri NT 12142 Copeland, Ra'Mayia14

Event  175   Girls 800 Meter Run 14 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red Sea Runn 2:40.97 13275 White, Felicity1

Ocala Distan 2:46.00 14260 Hansen, Samantha2

Red Sea Runn 2:49.09 13268 Foster, Ava3

Oakleaf Juni 3:06.00 13255 Hellman, Grace4

Blazing Star NT 1313 Walker, Raquelle5

Duval Charte NT 1475 Murray, Gabrielle6

Event  211   Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red Sea Runn 2:53.85 14272 Raucci, Sarah7

Event  245   Girls 800 Meter Run 17-19 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:26.14 17310 Molen, Emily8

Event  14   Boys 800 Meter Run 7-8 (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches 2:49.00  761 Thomas, Keyon1

Ocala Distan 3:15.00  6265 Nguyen, Kingston2

Blazing Star NT  628 Watts Iii, Byron3

Blazing Star NT  718 Crawford, Jayden4

Children Wit NT  735 Edouard, Arvin5

Cuco Beaches NT  759 Green, Hunter6

Event  40   Boys 800 Meter Run 9 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Geor 3:05.00  944 Hall, Kason7

Duval Charte NT  888 Polimeni, Tyler8

Event  62   Boys 800 Meter Run 10 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 2:54.94 10128 Masline Jr, Brian9

Duval Charte NT  986 Patel, Mikhil10

Duval Charte NT  987 Phillips, Noah11

Blazing Star NT 1027 Terry, Darius12

Unattached NT  9320 Capper, Beckett13

Event  88   Boys 800 Meter Run 11 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Geor 2:25.00 1148 Taylor, Jayden14

Epitome 2:45.28 11129 Queen, Antonio15

Ocala Distan 3:10.00 10262 Lammens, Alex16

Jax Pal NT 10208 Webb, Brandon17

Event  114   Boys 800 Meter Run 12 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NT 11132 Reed Jr, Jaquan1

Blazing Star NT 1115 Bolyston, King2

Event  144   Boys 800 Meter Run 13 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Geor 2:25.00 1243 Dodson, John3

Kings Track 2:30.00 13224 Fitzgerald, Donovan4

Event  176   Boys 800 Meter Run 14 year old (8)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Liza Jackson Pre 2:18.51 13231 Brainerd, Zach1

Kings Track 2:20.00 13225 Grullon, Jose2

Green Cove S 2:25.00 14164 Ducatel, Themio3

Red Sea Runn 2:27.79 14281 Novack, Riley4

Green Cove S 2:30.00 14172 Pereira, Josh5

Ocala Distan 2:50.00 14263 Lammens, Matt6

Unattached NT 14321 Emanuel, Keegan7

Epitome NT 13131 Reaves, Deshawn8
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Inaugural B3R Sports Youth T&F Invitational - 4/28/2019

www.b3rsports.com

Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  212   Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 year old (8)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Green Cove S 2:06.00 15162 Bendig, Alex1

Coastal Geor 2:14.00 1541 Dobson, Kemon2

Red Sea Runn 2:14.25 14282 Raucci, Matthew3

Red Sea Runn 2:14.84 14280 Musselwhite, Noah4

Green Cove S 2:20.00 14175 Switzer, Ryan5

Green Cove S 2:22.00 15165 Goswami, Chinmay6

Coastal Geor 2:25.00 1542 Dobson, Kemorey7

Green Cove S 2:30.00 15174 Slack, Owen8

Event  246   Boys 800 Meter Run 17-19 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un NT 17254 Stephens, Jacorey9

Event  311   Girls 200 Meter Dash Primary (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NT  6104 King, Tamai1

Blazing Star NT  610 Jones, Lyric2

Event  312   Boys 200 Meter Dash Primary (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal NT195 Dye, Josiah3

Jax Pal NT  6202 Rhett, Tr-Shy4

Epitome NT  4135 Townsend, Jaren5

Epitome NT  3127 Masline, Kamden6

Epitome NT  5138 Walker, Deon7

Epitome NT  4134 Townsend, Jace8

Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash 7-8 (12)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Children Wit NT  632 Cochran, Nahla1

Jax Pal NT  7183 Downcerous, Malayasia2

Coastal Geor 50.00  738 Mclain, Shania3

Epitome 41.04  6105 Law, Nikayla4

Epitome 45.64  7116 Shropshire, Amore5

Unattached 50.00  6314 Vu, Bella6

Jax Pal NT  6178 Brown, Uriah7

Florida Stri NT  7143 Keeling, Sherrie8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Florida Stri NT  6148 Vaughn, Jaela3

Florida Stri NT  8147 Smith, Aurelle4

Blazing Star NT  69 Ford, Mya5

Jax Pal NT  7180 Butler, Tierra6

Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash 7-8 (21)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cuco Beaches NT  658 Coleman, Marquis1

Ocala Distan 38.00  6265 Nguyen, Kingston2

Top End Trac 33.00  7292 Williams, Tyren3

Unattached 30.60  8322 Graham, Zion4

Torrin Lawre 32.50  7294 Rogers, Ricky5

Cuco Beaches 34.00  761 Thomas, Keyon6

Jax Pal NT  6191 Brown, Uzziah7

Jax Pal NT  6213 Worth, Thomas8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Jax Pal NT  6192 Cobb, Reginald1

Jax Pal NT  7198 Henrilus, Abayomi2

Florida Stri NT  7152 Macon, Peyton3

Florida Stri NT  7158 Vaughn, Jealyn4

Jax Pal NT  7212 Worth, David5

Jax Pal NT  6204 Simmons, Jamari6

Blazing Star NT  619 Hillman, Chaise7

Blazing Star NT  718 Crawford, Jayden8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Jax Pal NT  7209 Webb, Bryce2

Epitome NT  7119 Bow, Jayce3

Jax Pal NT  8211 Williams, Tarik4

Jax Pal NT  7189 Bolton, Randy5

Children Wit NT  735 Edouard, Arvin6

Event  35   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stri NT  8145 Lee, Londyn2

Cuco Beaches NT  951 Harris, Kristyona3

Epitome 41.24  9103 King, Tahlya4

Kings Track 45.00  8219 Mcdaniel, Belize5

Jax Pal NT  8182 Desir, Kayden6
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Inaugural B3R Sports Youth T&F Invitational - 4/28/2019

www.b3rsports.com

Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  36   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 year old (11)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida Stri NT  8155 Sapp, Caiden1

Duval Charte NT  883 Clement, Elijah2

Unattached 30.94  9328 Sutton, Sherod3

Epitome 28.13  9124 Ford Jr, De'Angelo4

1st Coast Tr 30.50  95 Miller, Reese5

Epitome 32.10  9123 Ellis, Bryson6

Blazing Star NT  824 Ousley, Da'Jahn7

Florida Stri NT  8160 White, Bryson8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Jax Pal NT  8197 Green, Jayden3

Jax Pal NT  9203 Robinson, Aviaz4

Jax Pal NT  8187 Asberry, Carson5

Event  57   Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 year old (10)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida Stri NT  9146 Lee, Parris1

Duval Charte NT 1080 Vazquez, Jazmine2

Duval Charte NT  973 Martinez, Nayeli3

Epitome 31.55  9117 Smothers, Maleah4

Epitome 34.66  9115 Robinson, Kariah5

Duval Charte NT 1065 Beams, Hanna6

Cuco Beaches NT  950 Green, Wynter7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Blazing Star NT 108 Coleman, Destiny3

Epitome NT 1095 Bow, Jadyn4

Jax Pal NT 10177 Brown, Justice5

Event  58   Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 year old (12)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Blazing Star NT 1016 Bryant, Kaden1

Duval Charte NT  986 Patel, Mikhil2

Jax Pal NT  9193 Dawkins, Kai3

Epitome 36.96  9126 Jackson, Jayce4

Florida Stri NT 10154 Palmer, Dewayne5

Duval Charte NT  982 Broussard, Noah6

Children Wit NT  934 Cochran, Nathan7

Florida Stri NT 10153 Palmer, DeJuan8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Blazing Star NT  922 Livingston, Harlem3

Epitome NT 10128 Masline Jr, Brian4

Jax Pal NT 10210 Wells, Edgerrin5

Coastal Geor NT 1040 Deroche, Demarcus6

Event  83   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 year old (7)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal NT 10176 Bolton, Nia1

Duval Charte NT 1064 Barley, Zamora2

Duval Charte NT 1176 Ortiz, Paola3

Epitome 31.62 11109 Masline, Serenity4

Cuco Beaches 34.50 1052 High, Nickyia5

Blazing Star NT 1012 Sellers, Chasity6

Duval Charte NT 1177 Pintado-Sablan, Lalani7

Event  84   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 year old (12)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jax Pal NT 10194 Desir, Jeremiah1

Florida Stri NT 10149 Asbey Jr, Jonathan2

Top End Trac 30.00 10291 Watkins, Carl3

Coastal Geor 26.50 1145 Irish, Jaylen4

Epitome 29.92 11129 Queen, Antonio5

Jax Pal NT 10200 Jordan, Dallas6

Northside Un NT 10245 Barrett II, Leary7

Jax Pal NT 10205 Trotter, Terrance8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Jax Pal NT 10196 Green, Isaiah3

Northside Un NT 11244 Alexander Jr, Timothy4

Northside Un NT 11249 Lucas, Darien5

Children Wit NT 1033 Blanton, Jayden6

Event  109   Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 year old (8)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1178 Spires, Ema1

Kings Track 35.00 11216 Davis, Erin2

Epitome 30.31 1297 Daise, Jayla3

Next Level A 28.05 11237 Johnson, Primaya4

Kings Track 30.15 12215 Brownlee, Zamoria5

Epitome 34.24 11114 Reaves, Kiara6

Cuco Beaches NT 1254 Thomas, Arabella7

Duval Charte NT 1263 Baker, Natalie8
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Meet Program - Sunday

Event  110   Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 year old (14)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Blazing Star NT 1226 Santiago, Julio1

Duval Charte NT 1285 Melendez, Jayden2

Red Sea Runn 31.71 11283 Von Maxey, Alex3

Coastal Geor 25.25 1146 Joshua, Kendrick4

Coastal Geor 28.90 1139 Alston Jr, Timothy5

Red Sea Runn 36.33 11276 Bardell, Jacob6

Jax Pal NT 11201 McDaniels, Tyler7

Duval Charte NT 1193 Wilson, Collin8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Northside Un NT 12251 Matthews II, Darryl2

Northside Un NT 11253 Mckinnon, Malakhai3

Northside Un NT 12246 Chambers, Allen4

Jax Pal NT 11207 Tyson, Ty5

Blazing Star NT 1123 Moshe, Fareed6

Duval Charte NT 1191 Sundie, Ethan7

Event  139   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 year old (12)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Red Sea Runn 31.73 13269 Kemp, Corinne1

Epitome 29.62 1294 Blackshear, Alyssa2

Unattached 27.89 12295 Allen, Sidney3

Epitome 26.38 1299 Ford, D'Yaundra4

Kings Track 26.65 12220 Sales, Kaymin5

Epitome 27.92 1298 Dixon, Nyeemah6

Cuco Beaches 31.00 1255 Thomas, Miracle7

Red Sea Runn 34.24 13267 Brionez, Hailey8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Children Wit NT 1230 Blanton, Jada3

Kings Track NT 12214 Bonner, Shylee4

River City F NT 12285 Feliciano, Shayla5

Duval Charte NT 1274 Murray, Bryna6

Event  140   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 year old (9)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Blazing Star NT 1221 Jones, Gemarkus2

Northside Un NT 12250 Lucas, Davian3

Green Cove S 26.30 13168 Jenkins, Jayden4

Kings Track 29.00 13222 Bell, Mekhi5

Florida Stri NT 13151 Keeling, Oval6

Duval Charte NT 1392 Tate, Elijah7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Blazing Star NT 1220 Hillman, Troy3

Kings Track NT 13224 Fitzgerald, Donovan4

Blazing Star NT 1217 Bush Jr, Michael5

Event  171   Girls 200 Meter Run 14 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NT 13110 Peterson, Anara2

Epitome NT 1396 Brown, Aun'Janae3

Kings Track 27.00 14218 Lewis, Christina4

Unattached 28.80 14298 Bryant, Samiah5

Torrin Lawre NT 13293 Walker, Zaria6

Unattached NT 13309 Mcfayden, Nyla7

Event  172   Boys 200 Meter Run 14 year old (14)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Green Cove S 28.90 13173 Robinson, Spencer1

Green Cove S 25.20 13167 Hilaire, Kenley2

Green Cove S 24.67 13169 Maylo, N'Kosi3

Green Cove S 24.25 14170 Miller, Kavon4

Unattached 24.57 14329 Walker, Danta5

Evolution SP 25.09 14140 Washington, Syhion6

Epitome 28.52 13125 Hawkins, Auron7

Red Sea Runn 30.40 13278 Britten, Brennan8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Florida Stri NT 13150 Brown, Evan2

Florida Stri NT 13159 Watson, Zion3

Northside Un NT 13247 Forest IV, Melvin4

Northside Un NT 13252 Mckay, Tristan5

Epitome NT 13131 Reaves, Deshawn6

Blazing Star NT 1325 Ousley Jr, Tyrone7

Event  207   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 28.95 14217 Johnson, Brianna3

Kings Track 25.54 14221 Shannon, Kyah4

Next Level A 27.80 15233 Alicea, Janyah5

Epitome NT 15111 Peterson, Terren6

Event  208   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 year old (10)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Red Sea Runn 32.71 14279 Lawson, Marcus1

Epitome 26.48 15139 Williams, Jordan2

Kings Track 26.00 14223 Copeland, Khalil3

Green Cove S 23.50 15162 Bendig, Alex4

Kings Track 24.00 15226 Jones, Jalen5

Epitome 26.41 15133 Shropshire, Ronald6

Epitome 27.95 15130 Reaves, Brandon7
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Meet Program - Sunday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  208   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 year old (10))
Unattached NT 14331 Young, James3

Kings Track NT 15227 Shannon, Donovan4

Duval Charte NT 1490 Smith, Johnnie5

Event  242   Boys 200 Meter Dash 17-19 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches NT 1762 Vickers, Byron2

Coastal Geor 26.00 1647 Marrero, Ricardo3

Kings Track 22.00 18229 Taylor, Anthony4

Kings Track 22.50 18228 Taylor, Andre5

Florida Stri NT 17157 Stevenson, Leondre6

Event  29   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 7-8 (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEpitome1

Event  67   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 10 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTCuco Beaches2

Event  123   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 12 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTJax Pal3

A NTDuval Charte4

Event  187   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 14 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTDuval Charte5

A NTEpitome6

Event  124   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 12 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEpitome3

A NTCoastal Geor4

A NTJax Pal5

A NTBlazing Star6

Event  188   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 14 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTGreen Cove S1

A NTBlazing Star2

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Dash 7-8 (12)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida Stri NT  8147 Smith, Aurelle1

Unattached 1:55.00  6314 Vu, Bella2

Epitome 1:28.00  7100 Howard, Callie3

Epitome 1:16.95  7101 Johnson, Makyah4

Coastal Geor 1:22.00  736 Hall, Kyree5

Next Level A 1:33.10  7236 Johnson, Paris6

Jax Pal NT  7180 Butler, Tierra7

Jax Pal NT  7183 Downcerous, Malayasia8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Children Wit NT  632 Cochran, Nahla3

Blazing Star NT  69 Ford, Mya4

Jax Pal NT  6178 Brown, Uriah5

Florida Stri NT  7143 Keeling, Sherrie6

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash 7-8 (19)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Jax Pal NT  7188 Badjo, David1

Ocala Distan 1:23.00  6265 Nguyen, Kingston2

Cuco Beaches 1:16.00  761 Thomas, Keyon3

Top End Trac 1:13.00  7292 Williams, Tyren4

Unattached 1:16.00  8322 Graham, Zion5

Cuco Beaches 1:20.00  759 Green, Hunter6

Jax Pal NT  6192 Cobb, Reginald7

Florida Stri NT  7152 Macon, Peyton8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Blazing Star NT  718 Crawford, Jayden1

Epitome NT  7119 Bow, Jayce2

Jax Pal NT  8211 Williams, Tarik3

Jax Pal NT  7212 Worth, David4

Jax Pal NT  6213 Worth, Thomas5

Florida Stri NT  7158 Vaughn, Jealyn6

Jax Pal NT  7209 Webb, Bryce7

Jax Pal NT  6191 Brown, Uzziah8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Blazing Star NT  628 Watts Iii, Byron3

Children Wit NT  735 Edouard, Arvin4

Jax Pal NT  7198 Henrilus, Abayomi5
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www.b3rsports.com

Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  37   Girls 400 Meter Dash 9 year old (7)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stri NT  8145 Lee, Londyn1

Jax Pal NT  8179 Butler, Sierra2

Unattached 1:44.00  8315 Vu, Emma3

Epitome 1:27.48  9103 King, Tahlya4

Kings Track 1:40.00  8219 Mcdaniel, Belize5

Children Wit NT  831 Cochran, Jasmine6

River City F NT  8284 Feliciano, Barbara7

Event  38   Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 year old (9)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte NT  883 Clement, Elijah2

Unattached 1:09.98  9328 Sutton, Sherod3

Epitome 1:04.62  9124 Ford Jr, De'Angelo4

1st Coast Tr 1:07.00  95 Miller, Reese5

Epitome 1:20.18  9123 Ellis, Bryson6

Duval Charte NT  889 Sargeant, Pierce7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Jax Pal NT  9203 Robinson, Aviaz3

Jax Pal NT  8187 Asberry, Carson4

Florida Stri NT  8155 Sapp, Caiden5

Event  59   Girls 400 Meter Dash 10 year old (8)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Star NT 108 Coleman, Destiny1

Epitome NT 1095 Bow, Jadyn2

Jax Pal NT 10177 Brown, Justice3

Epitome 1:11.29  9117 Smothers, Maleah4

Epitome 1:19.17  9115 Robinson, Kariah5

Florida Stri NT  9146 Lee, Parris6

Cuco Beaches NT  950 Green, Wynter7

Duval Charte NT  973 Martinez, Nayeli8

Event  60   Boys 400 Meter Dash 10 year old (11)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Blazing Star NT 1027 Terry, Darius1

Duval Charte NT  986 Patel, Mikhil2

Coastal Geor NT 1040 Deroche, Demarcus3

Unattached 1:15.00  9319 Brookins, Arryon4

Epitome 1:18.37 10128 Masline Jr, Brian5

Epitome NT  9126 Jackson, Jayce6

Jax Pal NT  9199 Jackson, Nehemiah7

Blazing Star NT  922 Livingston, Harlem8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Florida Stri NT 10154 Palmer, Dewayne3

Jax Pal NT  9193 Dawkins, Kai4

Florida Stri NT 10153 Palmer, DeJuan5

Event  85   Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Star NT 1011 Middleton, Jehzaria3

Epitome 1:13.26 11109 Masline, Serenity4

Jax Pal NT 10185 Jackson, Ezra5

Jax Pal NT 10184 Genyard, Jasmine6

Event  86   Boys 400 Meter Dash 11 year old (7)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stri NT 10149 Asbey Jr, Jonathan1

Jax Pal NT 10200 Jordan, Dallas2

Epitome 1:09.09 11137 Van Buren, Elijah3

Coastal Geor 1:03.00 1148 Taylor, Jayden4

Epitome 1:09.00 11121 Cotton, Xavier5

Top End Trac 1:20.00 10291 Watkins, Carl6

Northside Un NT 11249 Lucas, Darien7

Event  111   Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 year old (10)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1170 Kam, Madelyn1

Epitome 1:16.96 11114 Reaves, Kiara2

Kings Track 1:10.00 12215 Brownlee, Zamoria3

Epitome 1:05.38 11112 Powell, Tiffany4

Epitome 1:09.96 1297 Daise, Jayla5

Unattached 1:10.20 12306 Johnson, Kendall6

Duval Charte NT 1178 Spires, Ema7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cuco Beaches NT 1149 Adams, Miracle3

Duval Charte NT 1179 St. Hilaire, Shamyra4

Cuco Beaches NT 1254 Thomas, Arabella5

Event  112   Boys 400 Meter Dash 12 year old (7)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal NT 11207 Tyson, Ty1

Duval Charte NT 1193 Wilson, Collin2

Red Sea Runn 1:17.91 11276 Bardell, Jacob3

Northside Un 1.05 11253 Mckinnon, Malakhai4

Epitome 1:09.83 11132 Reed Jr, Jaquan5

Blazing Star NT 1115 Bolyston, King6

Duval Charte NT 1285 Melendez, Jayden7
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www.b3rsports.com

Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  141   Girls 400 Meter Dash 13 year old (12)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Red Sea Runn 1:14.31 13267 Brionez, Hailey1

Unattached 1:10.43 12296 Andrews, Brie2

Epitome 1:05.92 1298 Dixon, Nyeemah3

Epitome 59.35 1299 Ford, D'Yaundra4

Kings Track 1:04.00 12220 Sales, Kaymin5

Cuco Beaches 1:07.00 1255 Thomas, Miracle6

Red Sea Runn 1:13.37 13269 Kemp, Corinne7

Red Sea Runn 1:14.46 12271 Lozano, Galilea8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Children Wit NT 1230 Blanton, Jada3

Duval Charte NT 1267 Green, Elizabeth4

Duval Charte NT 1274 Murray, Bryna5

Florida Stri NT 12141 Coleman, Kyla6

Event  142   Boys 400 Meter Dash 13 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stri NT 13151 Keeling, Oval2

Blazing Star NT 1217 Bush Jr, Michael3

Kings Track 1:00.00 13224 Fitzgerald, Donovan4

Kings Track 1:05.00 13222 Bell, Mekhi5

Northside Un NT 12250 Lucas, Davian6

Unattached NT 12327 Roberts, Lucas7

Event  173   Girls 400 Meter Run 14 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NT 1396 Brown, Aun'Janae2

Red Sea Runn 1:12.08 13268 Foster, Ava3

Unattached 1:03.88 13313 Till, Maya4

Kings Track 1:04.00 14218 Lewis, Christina5

Blazing Star NT 1313 Walker, Raquelle6

Unattached NT 13309 Mcfayden, Nyla7

Event  174   Boys 400 Meter Run 14 year old (12)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Epitome 1:08.00 13131 Reaves, Deshawn1

Epitome 1:06.00 13125 Hawkins, Auron2

Green Cove S 1:01.00 14164 Ducatel, Themio3

Green Cove S 54.25 14170 Miller, Kavon4

Evolution SP 1:00.00 14140 Washington, Syhion5

Green Cove S 1:02.00 14172 Pereira, Josh6

Red Sea Runn 1:07.77 13278 Britten, Brennan7

Red Sea Runn 1:09.23 13277 Bardell, Justin8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kings Track NT 13225 Grullon, Jose3

Blazing Star NT 1325 Ousley Jr, Tyrone4

Florida Stri NT 13150 Brown, Evan5

Duval Charte NT 1481 Baker, Nathaniel6

Event  209   Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NT 15111 Peterson, Terren2

Kings Track 1:08.00 14217 Johnson, Brianna3

Kings Track 58.00 14221 Shannon, Kyah4

Next Level A 1:06.00 15233 Alicea, Janyah5

Red Sea Runn 1:16.00 14270 King, Ariel6

Event  210   Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 year old (11)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Epitome 1:00.00 15139 Williams, Jordan1

Red Sea Runn 58.46 14280 Musselwhite, Noah2

Kings Track 55.00 15226 Jones, Jalen3

Green Cove S 53.00 15162 Bendig, Alex4

Coastal Geor 54.50 1541 Dobson, Kemon5

Red Sea Runn 55.88 14282 Raucci, Matthew6

Green Cove S 59.90 14175 Switzer, Ryan7

Green Cove S 1:00.00 15165 Goswami, Chinmay8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kings Track NT 15227 Shannon, Donovan3

Kings Track 1:00.00 14223 Copeland, Khalil4

Epitome 1:00.00 15133 Shropshire, Ronald5

Event  244   Boys 400 Meter Dash 17-19 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stri NT 17157 Stevenson, Leondre2

Coastal Geor 52.00 1647 Marrero, Ricardo3

Kings Track 48.00 18229 Taylor, Anthony4

Kings Track 50.00 18228 Taylor, Andre5

Cuco Beaches NT 1762 Vickers, Byron6

Northside Un NT 17254 Stephens, Jacorey7
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Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash 7-8 (10)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Coastal Geor 22.50  738 Mclain, Shania1

Epitome 21.05  7106 Lee, Alyssa2

Epitome 18.82  7116 Shropshire, Amore3

Epitome 16.67  7101 Johnson, Makyah4

Next Level A 16.97  7236 Johnson, Paris5

Epitome 19.11  6105 Law, Nikayla6

Epitome 21.71  7107 Masline, Melanie7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Next Level A NT  6238 Leak, Madison3

Next Level A NT  7235 Cohen, Daisy4

Florida Stri NT  6148 Vaughn, Jaela5

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash 7-8 (8)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal NT  6204 Simmons, Jamari1

Epitome NT  7119 Bow, Jayce2

Jax Pal NT  6191 Brown, Uzziah3

Top End Trac 15.00  7292 Williams, Tyren4

Unattached 15.02  8322 Graham, Zion5

Blazing Star NT  619 Hillman, Chaise6

Cuco Beaches NT  658 Coleman, Marquis7

Torrin Lawre NT  7294 Rogers, Ricky8

Event  33   Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches NT  857 Wilson, Kennedy2

Kings Track 20.00  8219 Mcdaniel, Belize3

Cuco Beaches 15.00  951 Harris, Kristyona4

Epitome 19.20  9103 King, Tahlya5

Jax Pal NT  8182 Desir, Kayden6

River City F NT  8284 Feliciano, Barbara7

Event  34   Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 year old (9)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida Stri NT  8160 White, Bryson2

Unattached 15.11  9328 Sutton, Sherod3

Epitome 14.20  9124 Ford Jr, De'Angelo4

1st Coast Tr 15.00  95 Miller, Reese5

Epitome 15.53  9123 Ellis, Bryson6

Duval Charte NT  889 Sargeant, Pierce7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte NT  888 Polimeni, Tyler3

Blazing Star NT  824 Ousley, Da'Jahn4

B3r Bandits NT  87 Solowski, Bauer5

Event  55   Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NT  9115 Robinson, Kariah3

Blazing Star NT 108 Coleman, Destiny4

Duval Charte NT 1065 Beams, Hanna5

Duval Charte NT 1080 Vazquez, Jazmine6

Event  56   Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 year old (8)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City F NT 10287 Feliciano, Omar1

Jax Pal NT 10210 Wells, Edgerrin2

Epitome 15.37  9126 Jackson, Jayce3

Unattached 14.30  9319 Brookins, Arryon4

Northside Un 15.00  9248 Lewis, Devon5

Blazing Star NT  922 Livingston, Harlem6

Duval Charte NT  982 Broussard, Noah7

Blazing Star NT 1016 Bryant, Kaden8

Event  81   Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1064 Barley, Zamora2

Duval Charte NT 1177 Pintado-Sablan, Lalani3

Cuco Beaches 15.30 1052 High, Nickyia4

Epitome 15.77 11109 Masline, Serenity5

Blazing Star NT 1012 Sellers, Chasity6

Duval Charte NT 1176 Ortiz, Paola7

Event  82   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 year old (9)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Children Wit NT 1033 Blanton, Jayden2

Epitome 14.48 11129 Queen, Antonio3

Coastal Geor 13.25 1145 Irish, Jaylen4

Epitome 13.32 11137 Van Buren, Elijah5

Top End Trac 14.70 10291 Watkins, Carl6

Florida Stri NT 10156 Stevenson, Da'Mon7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Northside Un NT 11244 Alexander Jr, Timothy3

Northside Un NT 10245 Barrett II, Leary4

Blazing Star NT 1114 Ali, Fard5
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Event  107   Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 year old (9)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Kings Track 16.00 11216 Davis, Erin2

Kings Track 14.10 12215 Brownlee, Zamoria3

Next Level A 13.30 11237 Johnson, Primaya4

Epitome 13.95 11112 Powell, Tiffany5

Epitome 15.97 11114 Reaves, Kiara6

Epitome 18.47 12113 Ransom, Aniyah7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1263 Baker, Natalie3

Duval Charte NT 1166 Botta Watson, Krishae4

Northside Un NT 11243 Watson, Kania5

Event  108   Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 year old (14)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Red Sea Runn 16.35 11276 Bardell, Jacob1

Unattached 14.50 11323 Hockman, Ben2

Northside Un 13.46 12251 Matthews II, Darryl3

Coastal Geor 12.50 1146 Joshua, Kendrick4

Epitome 12.86 11120 Cooper, Jalen5

Coastal Geor 14.00 1139 Alston Jr, Timothy6

Red Sea Runn 15.05 11283 Von Maxey, Alex7

Northside Un NT 12246 Chambers, Allen8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1191 Sundie, Ethan2

Blazing Star NT 1226 Santiago, Julio3

River City F NT 11286 Feliciano, Kevian4

Duval Charte NT 1193 Wilson, Collin5

Blazing Star NT 1123 Moshe, Fareed6

Jax Pal NT 11207 Tyson, Ty7

Event  137   Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 year old (10)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cuco Beaches NT 1255 Thomas, Miracle1

Duval Charte NT 1272 Landry, Charlotte2

Epitome 13.89 1294 Blackshear, Alyssa3

Kings Track 13.03 12220 Sales, Kaymin4

Unattached 13.54 12295 Allen, Sidney5

Red Sea Runn 15.89 13269 Kemp, Corinne6

Unattached NT 12300 Cooley, Jaden7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Children Wit NT 1230 Blanton, Jada3

River City F NT 12285 Feliciano, Shayla4

Kings Track NT 12214 Bonner, Shylee5

Event  138   Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1392 Tate, Elijah2

Blazing Star NT 1221 Jones, Gemarkus3

Green Cove S 12.40 13168 Jenkins, Jayden4

Kings Track 15.00 13222 Bell, Mekhi5

Blazing Star NT 1220 Hillman, Troy6

Event  169   Girls 100 Meter Run 14 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 13309 Mcfayden, Nyla3

Kings Track 13.13 14218 Lewis, Christina4

Unattached 13.40 14298 Bryant, Samiah5

Epitome NT 1396 Brown, Aun'Janae6

Event  170   Boys 100 Meter Run 14 year old (14)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Green Cove S 13.70 13173 Robinson, Spencer1

Green Cove S 12.40 13169 Maylo, N'Kosi2

Evolution SP 12.10 14140 Washington, Syhion3

Green Cove S 12.00 14170 Miller, Kavon4

Unattached 12.07 14329 Walker, Danta5

Green Cove S 12.30 13167 Hilaire, Kenley6

Red Sea Runn 13.69 13277 Bardell, Justin7

Epitome 13.85 13125 Hawkins, Auron8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte NT 1481 Baker, Nathaniel2

Northside Un NT 13247 Forest IV, Melvin3

Red Sea Runn 14.06 13278 Britten, Brennan4

Epitome NT 13131 Reaves, Deshawn5

Florida Stri NT 13159 Watson, Zion6

Northside Un NT 13252 Mckay, Tristan7

Event  205   Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NT 15111 Peterson, Terren2

Next Level A 13.13 15233 Alicea, Janyah3

Kings Track 12.51 14221 Shannon, Kyah4

Take Flight 12.80 15288 King, Nischa5

Kings Track 13.75 14217 Johnson, Brianna6
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Event  206   Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 year old (7)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 14331 Young, James1

Red Sea Runn 16.36 14279 Lawson, Marcus2

Epitome 13.28 15139 Williams, Jordan3

Kings Track 12.00 15226 Jones, Jalen4

Epitome 12.30 15133 Shropshire, Ronald5

Epitome 13.55 15130 Reaves, Brandon6

Duval Charte NT 1490 Smith, Johnnie7

Event  240   Boys 100 Meter Dash 17-19 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un NT 17254 Stephens, Jacorey2

Cuco Beaches NT 1760 Prewitt, Cameron3

Kings Track 11.40 18228 Taylor, Andre4

Coastal Geor NT 1647 Marrero, Ricardo5

Cuco Beaches NT 1762 Vickers, Byron6

Event  309   Girls 100 Meter Dash Primary (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Top End Trac NT  5289 Lennon, Jayla3

Epitome 21.75  6104 King, Tamai4

Blazing Star NT  610 Jones, Lyric5

Event  310   Boys 100 Meter Dash Primary (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B3r Bandits NT  56 Smith, Beckham3

Top End Trac NT  5290 Holloway, Jordan4

Jax Pal NT195 Dye, Josiah5

Event  41   Girls 1500 Meter Run 9 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ocala Distan 6:40.00  8261 Lammens, Natalie1

Unattached 7:46.00  8315 Vu, Emma2

Children Wit NT  831 Cochran, Jasmine3

Event  89   Girls 1500 Meter Run 11 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Geor 5:55.00 1137 Knox, Danielle4

Unattached 6:23.00 10316 Vu, Lilliana5

Ocala Distan 6:24.00 11259 Bauer, Kaylin6

Blazing Star NT 1011 Middleton, Jehzaria7

Event  115   Girls 1500 Meter Run 12 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 5:17.36 12302 Douglas, Hannah5

Duval Charte NT 1268 Hilliker, Lilly6

Event  145   Girls 1500 Meter Run 13 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 5:05.00 13317 Vu, Noelle7

Unattached NT 13301 Del Pizzo, Gianna8

Next Level A NT 13239 Mcmillan, Madison9

Event  177   Girls 1500 Meter Run 14 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 5:12.21 13303 Drummond, Kate10

Ocala Distan 5:47.00 14260 Hansen, Samantha11

Unattached 5:56.00 13304 Ferguson, Elizabeth12

Unattached 6:30.00 13311 Silano, Josie13

Duval Charte NT 1475 Murray, Gabrielle14

Unattached NT 14307 Lofton, Alanta15

Event  247   Girls 1500 Meter Run 17-19 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 5:09.00 17310 Molen, Emily16

Event  42   Boys 1500 Meter Run 9 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Geor NT  944 Hall, Kason1

Duval Charte NT  889 Sargeant, Pierce2

Duval Charte NT  888 Polimeni, Tyler3
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Event  64   Boys 1500 Meter Run 10 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte NT  987 Phillips, Noah4

Unattached NT  9320 Capper, Beckett5

Event  90   Boys 1500 Meter Run 11 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ocala Distan 5:40.00 10264 Moore, Collin6

Ocala Distan 6:35.00 10262 Lammens, Alex7

Event  116   Boys 1500 Meter Run 12 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level A NT 11241 Alicea, Joseph8

Event  146   Boys 1500 Meter Run 13 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 4:53.04 12325 Keester IV, John9

Coastal Geor 5:01.00 1243 Dodson, John10

Unattached 7:00.00 12327 Roberts, Lucas11

Event  178   Boys 1500 Meter Run 14 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red Sea Runn 4:59.99 14281 Novack, Riley12

Ocala Distan 5:00.00 13266 Smith, Tanner13

Ocala Distan 6:11.00 14263 Lammens, Matt14

Unattached NT 14321 Emanuel, Keegan15

Event  214   Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-16 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red Sea Runn 4:41.89 14280 Musselwhite, Noah16

Green Cove S 5:15.00 14175 Switzer, Ryan17

Green Cove S 5:30.00 15174 Slack, Owen18

Coastal Geor NT 1542 Dobson, Kemorey19

Event  189   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 14 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:52.00Red Sea Runn4

A NTOakleaf Juni5

Event  126   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 12 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEpitome1

A NTJax Pal2

Event  165   Girls Javelin Throw 13 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 8:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un ND 12242 Lewis, Jamora1

Children Wit ND 1230 Blanton, Jada2

River City F ND 12285 Feliciano, Shayla3

Unattached ND 12299 Cino, Isabella4

Event  201   Girls Javelin Throw 14 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 8:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND 13186 Payne, Quintavia1

Cuco Beaches ND 1453 Lewis, Kenya2

Event  202   Boys Javelin Throw 14 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 8:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un ND 13247 Forest IV, Melvin1

Unattached ND 13324 Horne, Dylan2

Event  236   Boys Javelin Throw 15-16 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 8:30 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 115-10 14318 Bohanon, Nicholas1

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Primary (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Star ND  610 Jones, Lyric1

Epitome 1.39m  6104 King, Tamai2
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Event  6   Boys Long Jump Primary (7)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 0.60m  3127 Masline, Kamden1

Epitome ND  4134 Townsend, Jace2

Epitome 1.10m  5138 Walker, Deon3

Epitome ND  4135 Townsend, Jaren4

Jax Pal ND195 Dye, Josiah5

Jax Pal ND  6202 Rhett, Tr-Shy6

Unattached 1.16m  5330 Wilson, Evan7

Event  23   Girls Long Jump 7-8 (9)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level A ND  6238 Leak, Madison1

Florida Stri ND  8147 Smith, Aurelle2

Jax Pal ND  6178 Brown, Uriah3

Florida Stri ND  6148 Vaughn, Jaela4

Florida Stri ND  7143 Keeling, Sherrie5

Next Level A ND  7235 Cohen, Daisy6

Jax Pal ND  7183 Downcerous, Malayasia7

Epitome ND  7108 Masline, Savannah8

Next Level A 3.30m  7236 Johnson, Paris9

Event  24   Boys Long Jump 7-8 (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Star ND  619 Hillman, Chaise1

Jax Pal ND  7189 Bolton, Randy2

Cuco Beaches ND  759 Green, Hunter3

Florida Stri ND  7152 Macon, Peyton4

Jax Pal ND  7198 Henrilus, Abayomi5

Florida Stri ND  7158 Vaughn, Jealyn6

Event  49   Girls Long Jump 9 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches ND  856 Wiley, Sa'Raye1

Florida Stri ND  8145 Lee, Londyn2

Jax Pal ND  8182 Desir, Kayden3

River City F ND  8284 Feliciano, Barbara4

Event  50   Boys Long Jump 9 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND  9203 Robinson, Aviaz1

Blazing Star ND  824 Ousley, Da'Jahn2

Duval Charte ND  883 Clement, Elijah3

Event  75   Girls Long Jump 10 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches ND  950 Green, Wynter1

Epitome ND 1095 Bow, Jadyn2

Next Level A ND 10234 Cohen, Cameron3

Event  76   Boys Long Jump 10 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un ND  9248 Lewis, Devon1

Blazing Star ND 1016 Bryant, Kaden2

Coastal Geor ND 1040 Deroche, Demarcus3

Event  200   Boys Discus Throw 14 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 89-04 13122 Daise, Jabari1

Unattached ND 13324 Horne, Dylan2

Green Cove S 132-04 13163 Butler, Garrison3

Green Cove S 95-00 13166 Hager, Lucas4

Event  234   Boys Discus Throw 15-16 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Geor ND 1542 Dobson, Kemorey1

Unattached 101-06 14318 Bohanon, Nicholas2

Epitome 104-00 15136 Trimble, Michael3

Epitome 44-04 15130 Reaves, Brandon4

Event  27   Girls Shot Put 7-8 (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome ND  7107 Masline, Melanie1

Coastal Geor ND  738 Mclain, Shania2

Next Level A ND  6238 Leak, Madison3

Epitome 12-01.00  7106 Lee, Alyssa4

Coastal Geor ND  736 Hall, Kyree5

Event  53   Girls Shot Put 9 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches ND  857 Wilson, Kennedy1

Cuco Beaches ND  951 Harris, Kristyona2
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Event  79   Girls Shot Put 10 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level A ND 10234 Cohen, Cameron1

Event  97   Girls High Jump 11 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal NH 11181 Dawkins, London1

Event  127   Girls High Jump 12 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome NH 1297 Daise, Jayla1

Event  155   Girls High Jump 13 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte NH 1267 Green, Elizabeth1

Unattached NH 12295 Allen, Sidney2

Northside Un NH 12242 Lewis, Jamora3

Epitome 4-04.00 1298 Dixon, Nyeemah4

Event  191   Girls High Jump 14 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Star NH 1313 Walker, Raquelle1

Unattached 3-09.00 13304 Ferguson, Elizabeth2

Event  225   Girls High Jump 15-16 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Red Sea Runn 4-06.00 14270 King, Ariel1

Event  25   Girls Javelin Throw 7-8 (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome ND  7107 Masline, Melanie1

Epitome ND  7106 Lee, Alyssa2

Epitome ND  7100 Howard, Callie3

Event  26   Boys Javelin Throw 7-8 (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND  7209 Webb, Bryce1

Jax Pal ND  7188 Badjo, David2

Blazing Star ND  628 Watts Iii, Byron3

Torrin Lawre ND  7294 Rogers, Ricky4

Jax Pal ND  6204 Simmons, Jamari5

Event  51   Girls Javelin Throw 9 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches ND  856 Wiley, Sa'Raye1

Jax Pal ND  8179 Butler, Sierra2

Cuco Beaches ND  857 Wilson, Kennedy3

Event  52   Boys Javelin Throw 9 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND  8197 Green, Jayden1

Florida Stri ND  8155 Sapp, Caiden2

Florida Stri ND  8160 White, Bryson3

Event  77   Girls Javelin Throw 10 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND 10177 Brown, Justice1

Florida Stri ND  9146 Lee, Parris2

Event  78   Boys Javelin Throw 10 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Star ND 1027 Terry, Darius1

River City F ND 10287 Feliciano, Omar2

Florida Stri ND  9161 Wilson, Aaron3

Jax Pal ND  9193 Dawkins, Kai4

Children Wit ND  934 Cochran, Nathan5

Jax Pal ND  9199 Jackson, Nehemiah6

Event  103   Girls Javelin Throw 11 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND 10184 Genyard, Jasmine1
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Event  104   Boys Javelin Throw 11 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND 10206 Trotter, Tobias1

Jax Pal ND 10194 Desir, Jeremiah2

Jax Pal ND 11190 Brown, Noah3

Duval Charte ND 1084 Clement, Jude4

Children Wit ND 1033 Blanton, Jayden5

Event  133   Girls Javelin Throw 12 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 11305 Horne, Elise1

Unattached 70-00 12297 Bohanon, Alexandra2

Unattached ND 11308 Lofton, Aubrey3

Event  134   Boys Javelin Throw 12 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City F ND 11286 Feliciano, Kevian1

Unattached 96-00 11323 Hockman, Ben2

Event  99   Girls Long Jump 11 year old (7)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND 10176 Bolton, Nia1

Duval Charte ND 1177 Pintado-Sablan, Lalani2

Cuco Beaches ND 1052 High, Nickyia3

Next Level A ND 10232 Alicea, Jahira4

Jax Pal ND 11181 Dawkins, London5

Duval Charte ND 1064 Barley, Zamora6

Duval Charte ND 1069 Jackson, Heaven7

Event  100   Boys Long Jump 11 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stri ND 10156 Stevenson, Da'Mon1

Northside Un ND 11244 Alexander Jr, Timothy2

Northside Un ND 11249 Lucas, Darien3

Northside Un ND 10245 Barrett II, Leary4

Event  129   Girls Long Jump 12 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stri ND 11144 Lamar, Samiya1

Kings Track ND 11216 Davis, Erin2

Cuco Beaches ND 1149 Adams, Miracle3

Next Level A 15-10.00 11237 Johnson, Primaya4

Duval Charte ND 1263 Baker, Natalie5

Cuco Beaches ND 1254 Thomas, Arabella6

Event  130   Boys Long Jump 12 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Red Sea Runn 3.67m 11283 Von Maxey, Alex1

Northside Un ND 12246 Chambers, Allen2

Next Level A ND 11241 Alicea, Joseph3

Duval Charte ND 1285 Melendez, Jayden4

Northside Un ND 12251 Matthews II, Darryl5

Event  159   Girls Long Jump 13 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City F ND 12285 Feliciano, Shayla1

Kings Track ND 12220 Sales, Kaymin2

Duval Charte ND 1272 Landry, Charlotte3

Unattached ND 12300 Cooley, Jaden4

Florida Stri ND 12142 Copeland, Ra'Mayia5

Kings Track ND 12214 Bonner, Shylee6

Event  160   Boys Long Jump 13 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un ND 12250 Lucas, Davian1

Blazing Star ND 1217 Bush Jr, Michael2

Kings Track ND 13222 Bell, Mekhi3

Kings Track ND 13224 Fitzgerald, Donovan4

Event  195   Girls Long Jump 14 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level A 13-08.00 13240 White, Doshia1

Torrin Lawre ND 13293 Walker, Zaria2

Unattached 14-02.00 13313 Till, Maya3

Unattached ND 13309 Mcfayden, Nyla4

Epitome ND 13110 Peterson, Anara5
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Event  196   Boys Long Jump 14 year old (8)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Red Sea Runn 4.08m 13277 Bardell, Justin1

Epitome ND 13125 Hawkins, Auron2

Northside Un ND 13247 Forest IV, Melvin3

Duval Charte ND 1481 Baker, Nathaniel4

Blazing Star ND 1325 Ousley Jr, Tyrone5

Red Sea Runn 3.75m 13278 Britten, Brennan6

Evolution SP 5.10m 14140 Washington, Syhion7

Northside Un ND 13252 Mckay, Tristan8

Event  229   Girls Long Jump 15-16 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Take Flight 17-09.00 15288 King, Nischa1

Event  230   Boys Long Jump 15-16 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 5.18m 14223 Copeland, Khalil1

Kings Track ND 15226 Jones, Jalen2

Kings Track 5.79m 15227 Shannon, Donovan3

Event  264   Boys Long Jump 17-19 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches ND 1760 Prewitt, Cameron1

Event  4   Boys Shot Put Primary (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND  6202 Rhett, Tr-Shy1

Event  28   Boys Shot Put 7-8 (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND  7212 Worth, David1

Jax Pal ND  6213 Worth, Thomas2

Jax Pal ND  6192 Cobb, Reginald3

Cuco Beaches ND  658 Coleman, Marquis4

Event  54   Boys Shot Put 9 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Geor ND  944 Hall, Kason1

Jax Pal ND  8197 Green, Jayden2

Event  80   Boys Shot Put 10 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City F ND 10287 Feliciano, Omar1

Jax Pal ND 10210 Wells, Edgerrin2

Florida Stri ND  9161 Wilson, Aaron3

Northside Un ND  9248 Lewis, Devon4

Event  101   Girls Discus Throw 11 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level A ND 10232 Alicea, Jahira1

Duval Charte ND 1069 Jackson, Heaven2

Event  131   Girls Discus Throw 12 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 11308 Lofton, Aubrey1

Unattached ND 11305 Horne, Elise2

Unattached 75-00 12297 Bohanon, Alexandra3

Northside Un ND 11243 Watson, Kania4

Epitome 48-07 12113 Ransom, Aniyah5

Event  163   Girls Discus Throw 13 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un ND 12242 Lewis, Jamora1

Unattached ND 12300 Cooley, Jaden2

Unattached 45-00 12299 Cino, Isabella3

Event  199   Girls Discus Throw 14 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches 27-00 1453 Lewis, Kenya1

Red Sea Runn 57-00.50 14273 Sloan, Avalonie2

Duval Charte ND 1471 Klingler, Justice3

Next Level A 80-00 13240 White, Doshia4

Red Sea Runn 75-00 13274 Smith, Jaedyn5
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Event  233   Girls Discus Throw 15-16 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome ND 14102 Kelly, Damoni1

Event  74   Boys High Jump 10 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Children Wit NH  934 Cochran, Nathan1

Unattached 4-00.00  9319 Brookins, Arryon2

Event  98   Boys High Jump 11 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 4-00.00 11121 Cotton, Xavier1

Duval Charte NH 1084 Clement, Jude2

Event  128   Boys High Jump 12 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal NH 11201 McDaniels, Tyler1

Event  156   Boys High Jump 13 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Central Flor 4-10.00 1329 McManus, Carson1

Event  192   Boys High Jump 14 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track NH 13225 Grullon, Jose1

Event  260   Boys High Jump 17-19 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 1:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track NH 18229 Taylor, Anthony1

Kings Track NH 18228 Taylor, Andre2

Event  105   Girls Shot Put 11 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level A ND 10232 Alicea, Jahira1

Event  135   Girls Shot Put 12 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 11308 Lofton, Aubrey1

Unattached 29-00.00 12297 Bohanon, Alexandra2

Epitome 24-05.00 12113 Ransom, Aniyah3

Unattached ND 11305 Horne, Elise4

Northside Un ND 11243 Watson, Kania5

Event  167   Girls Shot Put 13 year old (4)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un ND 12242 Lewis, Jamora1

Unattached ND 12300 Cooley, Jaden2

Unattached ND 12295 Allen, Sidney3

Unattached 23-06.00 12299 Cino, Isabella4

Event  203   Girls Shot Put 14 year old (6)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches 20-00.00 1453 Lewis, Kenya1

Jax Pal ND 13186 Payne, Quintavia2

Next Level A 30-00.00 13240 White, Doshia3

Red Sea Runn 25-00.50 14273 Sloan, Avalonie4

Red Sea Runn 31-00.00 13274 Smith, Jaedyn5

Epitome ND 13110 Peterson, Anara6

Event  237   Girls Shot Put 15-16 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome ND 14102 Kelly, Damoni1

Event  198   Boys Triple Jump 14 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un ND 13252 Mckay, Tristan1

Event  231   Girls Triple Jump 15-16 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Take Flight 33-00.00 15288 King, Nischa1
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Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  232   Boys Triple Jump 15-16 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 38-10.00 15227 Shannon, Donovan1

Kings Track 35-00.00 14223 Copeland, Khalil2

Event  266   Boys Triple Jump 17-19 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track ND 18229 Taylor, Anthony1

Event  106   Boys Shot Put 11 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jax Pal ND 11190 Brown, Noah1

Florida Stri ND 10156 Stevenson, Da'Mon2

Epitome ND 10118 Bethea, Breon3

Event  136   Boys Shot Put 12 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un ND 11253 Mckinnon, Malakhai1

River City F ND 11286 Feliciano, Kevian2

Event  168   Boys Shot Put 13 year old (1)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside Un ND 12250 Lucas, Davian1

Event  204   Boys Shot Put 14 year old (3)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 28-08.00 13122 Daise, Jabari1

Unattached ND 13324 Horne, Dylan2

Green Cove S 41-09.00 13163 Butler, Garrison3

Event  238   Boys Shot Put 15-16 year old (5)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 31-02.00 14318 Bohanon, Nicholas1

Coastal Geor ND 1541 Dobson, Kemon2

Epitome 21-05.00 15130 Reaves, Brandon3

Epitome 41-02.00 15136 Trimble, Michael4

Coastal Geor ND 1542 Dobson, Kemorey5

Event  272   Boys Shot Put 17-19 year old (2)

Sunday 4/28/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Beaches ND 1760 Prewitt, Cameron1

Northside Un ND 17254 Stephens, Jacorey2


